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Sterling College of Arts, Commerce and Science 
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(NAC eeredited with B) 

Subject Seleetion and Exam Form Submission for Semester lll 
All students of' Second Year B.Com, B.Com (Management Studies), and 

B.Com (Accounting & Finance) are hercby informed that. as per the 

instructions of the University of Mumbai, students are requined to select 
their subjects and apply for the Semester ll Examination thnwgh the 
student login portal on or before 1sth September 2025. 

NOTICE 

Portal Link: htps:/mu, samarth.cdu in index.pbp site login 

\Principal 
Principal 

Students are advised to complete this process at the earliest to avoid any 
inconvenience. 

For assistance, please refer to the instruetional video shared in your class 
WhatsApp group. 

NCRD'S Sterling College Of Arts, Commerce & Science 
Nerul, Navi Mumba- 400706 

D.G.WALSEPATILMARG, PLOTNO.43, SECTOR-19, Nerul(E), Naviumbai 400706.ContactNo *91022 21715 308 
Fmail sonior commerre@vahoo co in Wahwww stortinncalleoeofeommerre com 
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SR SUBJECT CODE 
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SUBJECT CODE 

14 

1213111 
1173111 
1173112 
1183111 
1183112 
1183411 
1323311 
2513518 
1203211 
2523613 
2523625 
1173412 

1163111 
1163112 
1163411 
1103311 
2513518 
1203211 
2523613 
2523625 

SUBJECT CODE 
1253111 
1253112 
1253113 
1253114 
1253115 
1253116 
1253411 
1253412 
1253413 
1353311 
2513511 
1173211 
2523619 
2523625 

SUBJECT NAME 
|Micro Economics of Factor Pricing 
|Management: Principles and functions 
Family Business Management 
Accountancy & Financial Management-Ill |Accounting & Auditing-I (Management Accounting-l) Vocational Skills in Accounting -V 
|Understanding Elections in India 
Translation Skills 

B.COM 

E-Commerce I: Digital Banking and Insurance Services |Indian Theatre: Classical Roots and Contemporary EXpressions Field Projec 
CSP-I 

B.Com (Accounting & Finance) 
Financial Accounting- Ili 
Cost Accounting -I 

Mutual Fund Distribu tor-| 
Cyber & Digital Safety 
Translation Skills 

SUBJECT NAME 

E-Commerce I: Digital Banking and Insurance Services Indian Theatre: Classical Roots and Contemporary Expressions Field Project 

B.Com (MS) BMS 

Introduction to Marketing Management 
Marketing Research 

Financial Management 
Introduction to Financial services 

Introduction to HRM 
Training & Development 

Consumer behaviour 

SUBJECT NAME 

Field Project 

Financial Statement Analysis 
Recruitment and selection 

|Sociology of Everyday life-l 
Hindi Bhasha Vyavharik Prayog 

Business Law-l|:Sales of Goods Act 
|Introduction to Cultural Activities 
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