

## SCACS

## Sterling College of Arts, Commerce and Science

Affiliated by University of Mumbai and Recognized by the UGC u  $\sim 2(1+8)/12(13)$  (NAACA coredited with B.)

## NOTICE

Subject Selection and Exam Form Submission for Semester III

All students of Second Year B.Com, B.Com (Management Studies), and B.Com (Accounting & Finance) are hereby informed that, as per the instructions of the University of Mumbai, students are required to select their subjects and apply for the Semester III Examination through the student login portal on or before 15th September 2025...

Portal Link: https://mu.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login

Students are advised to complete this process at the earliest to avoid any inconvenience.

For assistance, please refer to the instructional video shared in your class WhatsApp group.

Principal

Principal

10/01/25

NCRD'S Sterling College Of Arts, Commerce & Science Nerul, Nevi Mumbai- 400706

## B.COM

SR	CLIDIECT	B.COM		
	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME		
1	1213111	Micro Economics of Factor Pricing		
2	1173111	Management : Principles and functions		
3	1173112	Family Business Management		
4	1183111	Accountancy & Financial Management III		
5	1183112	Accounting & Auditing-I (Management Accounting-I)		
6	1183411	Vocational Skills in Accounting –V		
7	1323311	Understanding Elections in India		
8	2513518	Translation Skills		
9	1203211			
10	2523613	E-Commerce I: Digital Banking and Insurance Services		
11	2523625	Indian Theatre: Classical Roots and Contemporary Expressions Field Projec		
12	1173412	CSP-I		
SR	SUBJECT CODE	B.Com ( Accounting & Finance )		
	LACE CODE	STIDIECT NAME		
1		SUBJECT NAME		
1	1163111	Financial Accounting – III		
2	1163111 1163112	Financial Accounting – III		
	1163111	Financial Accounting – III  Cost Accounting – I		
2	1163111 1163112	Financial Accounting – III  Cost Accounting – I  Mutual Fund Distributor – I		
2	1163111 1163112 1163411 1103311	Financial Accounting – III  Cost Accounting – I  Mutual Fund Distribu tor – I  Cyber & Digital Safety		
3	1163111 1163112 1163411	Financial Accounting – III  Cost Accounting – I  Mutual Fund Distribu tor – I  Cyber & Digital Safety  Translation Skills		
2 3 4 5	1163111 1163112 1163411 1103311 2513518 1203211	Financial Accounting – III  Cost Accounting – I  Mutual Fund Distribu tor – I  Cyber & Digital Safety		

B.Com (MS) BMS			
SR	SUBJECT CODE		
1	1253111	Introduction to Marketing Management	
2	1253112	Marketing Research	
3	1253113	Introduction to Financial services	
4	1253114	Financial Management	
5	1253115	Introduction to HRM	
6	1253116	Training & Development	
7	1253411	Consumer behaviour	
8	1253412		
9	1253413	Financial Statement Analysis	
10	1353311	Recruitment and selection	
11	2513511	Sociology of Everyday life-I	
12	1173211	Hindi Bhasha Vyavharik Prayog	
13		Business Law-II : Sales of Goods Act	
14	2523619	Introduction to Cultural Activities	
14	2523625	Field Project	